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210000 ADVANCE ALARMS INC 
210047 BITS & BYTES 
210050 EASTMAN KODAK COMPANY 
210053 BEACON STAMP & SEAL CO 
210068 SPRUCE, GLENDA 
210072 SECRETARY OF TULSA COUNTY 
210203 XPEDX TULSA . 
210204 XEROX CORPORATION 
210210 EVE INCORPORATED 
210215 SYSCO 
210217 EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY 
210241 EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY 
210249 TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY 
210262 PRO-GARD INDUSTRIES 
210264 EVE INCORPORATED 
210267 AMERICAN WINDOW CLEANING 
210273 STONE COMPUTER SUPPLY 
210294 INDIAN NATIONS COUNCIL 
210295 TURLEY, JOSH R 
210323 OKLAHOMA PRESS SERVICE 
210338 MAJOR COUNTY SHERIFF'S 
210341 COMPULOGICS 
210342 INDIAN NATIONS COUNCIL 
210358 GRINNELL FIRE PROTECTION 
210360 DYNACARE OKLAHOMA — 
210363 RPHS INC 
210371 ROSE HILL FUNERAL HOME 
210376 STONE COMPUTER SUPPLY 
210424 NEIGHBOR NEWSPAPERS 
210425 NEIGHBOR NEWSPAPERS 
210434 BEWLEY SWEEPER SERVICE 
210440 PICKETT CO INC, THOMAS Y 
210443 U S POSTAL SERVICE 
210447 UNIFORM SHOPPE INC 
210448 COUNTY OFFICERS/DEPUTIES 
210449 GFOA 
210452 EVE INCORPORATED 
210453 BOONE & BOONE SALES CO 
210456 U S POSTMASTER 
210521 IACREOT 
210538 ADAMS, REBECCA L 
210539 BRIXEY, HERBERT CLARK 
210540 CARLILE, DEIDRA ANN 
210541 CHANDLER, MARK 
210542 COLBERG, SHANNON L 
210543 CONLEY, TRACI W 
210544 DUNCAN, MATT 
210545 FISHER, CARRIE W 
210546 HODO, KAREN RAE 
210547 LAWHEAD, RON 
210548 MARTIN, DEBRA L 
210549 MATA, C MATTHEW 
210550 REANS, KYLE A 
210551 SHELTON, JAIME K 
210552 SWAFFORD, JOANNE SUE 
210553 TANNER, CANDI L 
210554 WATERS, MARGARET ANNE 
210555 U S POSTMASTER- 
210556 DAVIS, WANDA M 
210557 OTA PIKEPASS CENTER 
210575 FIZZ-O WATER COMPANY 
210578 RIGGS, ABNEY, NEAL, 
210579 OFFICEMAX 
210583 XEROX CORPORATION 
210584 SEROX CORPORATION 
210593 FISCHBEIN, NANCY L 
210610 WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY 
210611 WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY 
210612 WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY 
210692 NUSSBAUM, KARITA 
210718 SEMINOLE ENERGY SERVICES 
210719 OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO 

OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
EQUIP SERVICE AGREEM 
OFFICE SUPPLIES 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
PRINTING SUPPLIES 
MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLI 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
EMERGENCY GROCERIES 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OTHER SERVICES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
TRAINING 
TRAINING 
OFFICE SUPPLIES 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
TRAINING 
OTHER SERVICES 
LABORATORY & X-RAY F 
PHARMACY SUPPLIES 
BURIAL FOR THE POOR 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
PUBLICATION AND ADVE 
PUBLICATION AND ADVE 
JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 

_ PROF. & TECH. SERVIC 
POSTAGE 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
OFFICE SUPPLIES 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
POSTAGE 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 
TRAINING 
TRAINING 
TRAINING 
TRAINING 
TRAINING 
TRAINING 
TRAINING 
TRAINING 
TRAINING 
TRAINING 
TRAINING 
TRAINING 
TRAINING 
TRAINING 
TRAINING 
TRAINING 
TRAINING 
POSTAGE 
TRAINING 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
OFFICE SUPPLIES 
LEGAL SERVICES 
OTHER MACHNRY & EQUI 
EQUIP SERVICE AGREEM 
EQUIP SERVICE AGREEM 
TORT CLAIMS 
PUBLICATION AND ADVE 
PUBLICATION AND ADVE 
PUBLICATION AND ADVE 
TRAINING 
UTILITY SERVICES 
UTILITY SERVICES 

75.00 
294.60 

1,510.50 
30.00 
27.38 

103.66 
1,080.16 

62.62 
57.90 

213.28 
22.04 

125.99 
456.00 
100.79 
152.70 

1,670.00 
62.60 
50.00 

252.87 
10.00 

250.00 
141.00 
10.00 

1,210.00 
130.55 

1,102.50 
190.00 
160.00 
121.22 
508.64 
155.14 

10,000.00 
11,500.00 

16.00 
155.00 
555.00 
57.90 
69.00 

15,000.00 
305.00 
22.97 
23.80 
21.70 
7.79 

20.94 
20.54 
21.87 
18.09 
21.62 
11.20 
17.60 
21.40 
12.36 
22.97 
19.80 
20.40 
17.73 
43.79 

120.38 
450.00 
19.60 

8,911.06 
589.98 
69.00 
66.00 

363.67 
384.94 
357.02 
419.84 
50.00 

17,092.41 
2,429.74 


