## Monday, February 4, 2002 - Continued

010000			
210000	ADVANCE ALARMS INC	OPERATING SUPPLIES	75.00
210047	BITS & BYTES	OPERATING SUPPLIES	294.60
210050	EASTMAN KODAK COMPANY	EQUIP SERVICE AGREEM	1,510.50
210053	BEACON STAMP & SEAL CO	OFFICE SUPPLIES	30.00
210068	SPRUCE, GLENDA	MILEAGE	27.38
210072	SECRETARY OF TULSA COUNTY	MILEAGE	103.66
210203	XPEDX TULSA	PRINTING SUPPLIES	1,080.16
210204	XEROX CORPORATION	MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLI	62.62
210210	EVE INCORPORATED	OPERATING SUPPLIES	57.90
210215	SYSCO	EMERGENCY GROCERIES	213.28
210217	EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	22.04
210241	EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	125.99
210249	TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY	JANITORIAL SUPPLIES	456.00
210262	PRO-GARD INDUSTRIES	OPERATING SUPPLIES	100.79
210264	EVE INCORPORATED	OPERATING SUPPLIES	152.70
210267	AMERICAN WINDOW CLEANING	OTHER SERVICES	1,670.00
		OPERATING SUPPLIES	62.60
210273	STONE COMPUTER SUPPLY		
210294	INDIAN NATIONS COUNCIL	TRAINING	50.00
210295	TURLEY, JOSH R	TRAINING	252.87
210323	OKLAHOMA PRESS SERVICE	OFFICE SUPPLIES	10.00
210338	MAJOR COUNTY SHERIFF'S	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	250.00
210341	COMPULOGICS	OPERATING SUPPLIES	141.00
210342	INDIAN NATIONS COUNCIL	TRAINING	10.00
		OTHER SERVICES	
210358	GRINNELL FIRE PROTECTION		1,210.00
210360	DYNACARE OKLAHOMA	LABORATORY & X-RAY F	130.55
210363	RPHS INC	PHARMACY SUPPLIES	1,102.50
210371	ROSE HILL FUNERAL HOME	BURIAL FOR THE POOR	190.00
210376	STONE COMPUTER SUPPLY	OPERATING SUPPLIES	160.00
210424	NEIGHBOR NEWSPAPERS	PUBLICATION AND ADVE	121.22
210425	NEIGHBOR NEWSPAPERS	PUBLICATION AND ADVE	508.64
210434	BEWLEY SWEEPER SERVICE	JANITORIAL SUPPLIES	155.14
210440	PICKETT CO INC, THOMAS Y	PROF. & TECH. SERVIC	10,000.00
210443	U S POSTAL SERVICE	POSTAGE	11,500.00
210447	UNIFORM SHOPPE INC	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	16.00
210448	COUNTY OFFICERS/DEPUTIES	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	155.00
210449	GFOA	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	555.00
210452	EVE INCORPORATED	OFFICE SUPPLIES	57.90
210453	BOONE & BOONE SALES CO	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	69.00
210456	U S POSTMASTER	POSTAGE	15,000.00
210521	IACREOT	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	305.00
210538	ADAMS, REBECCA L	TRAINING	22.97
210539	BRIXEY, HERBERT CLARK	TRAINING	23.80
210540	CARLILE, DEIDRA ANN	TRAINING	21.70
	CHANDLER, MARK	TRAINING	7.79
7 111741			
210541	·	COTO A INTENIO	20.04
210542	COLBERG, SHANNON L	TRAINING	20.94
	·	TRAINING TRAINING	20.94 20.54
210542 210543	COLBERG, SHANNON L CONLEY, TRACI W	TRAINING	
210542 210543 210544	COLBERG, SHANNON L CONLEY, TRACI W DUNCAN, MATT	TRAINING TRAINING	20.54 21.87
210542 210543 210544 210545	COLBERG, SHANNON L CONLEY, TRACI W DUNCAN, MATT FISHER, CARRIE W	TRAINING TRAINING TRAINING	20.54 21.87 18.09
210542 210543 210544 210545 210546	COLBERG, SHANNON L CONLEY, TRACI W DUNCAN, MATT FISHER, CARRIE W HODO, KAREN RAE	TRAINING TRAINING TRAINING TRAINING	20.54 21.87 18.09 21.62
210542 210543 210544 210545	COLBERG, SHANNON L CONLEY, TRACI W DUNCAN, MATT FISHER, CARRIE W	TRAINING TRAINING TRAINING	20.54 21.87 18.09
210542 210543 210544 210545 210546 210547	COLBERG, SHANNON L CONLEY, TRACI W DUNCAN, MATT FISHER, CARRIE W HODO, KAREN RAE LAWHEAD, RON	TRAINING TRAINING TRAINING TRAINING TRAINING	20.54 21.87 18.09 21.62 11.20
210542 210543 210544 210545 210546 210547 210548	COLBERG, SHANNON L CONLEY, TRACI W DUNCAN, MATT FISHER, CARRIE W HODO, KAREN RAE LAWHEAD, RON MARTIN, DEBRA L	TRAINING TRAINING TRAINING TRAINING TRAINING TRAINING TRAINING	20.54 21.87 18.09 21.62 11.20 17.60
210542 210543 210544 210545 210546 210547 210548 210549	COLBERG, SHANNON L CONLEY, TRACI W DUNCAN, MATT FISHER, CARRIE W HODO, KAREN RAE LAWHEAD, RON MARTIN, DEBRA L MATA, C MATTHEW	TRAINING TRAINING TRAINING TRAINING TRAINING TRAINING TRAINING TRAINING	20.54 21.87 18.09 21.62 11.20 17.60 21.40
210542 210543 210544 210545 210546 210547 210548 210549 210550	COLBERG, SHANNON L CONLEY, TRACI W DUNCAN, MATT FISHER, CARRIE W HODO, KAREN RAE LAWHEAD, RON MARTIN, DEBRA L MATA, C MATTHEW REANS, KYLE A	TRAINING TRAINING TRAINING TRAINING TRAINING TRAINING TRAINING TRAINING TRAINING	20.54 21.87 18.09 21.62 11.20 17.60 21.40 12.36
210542 210543 210544 210545 210546 210547 210548 210549	COLBERG, SHANNON L CONLEY, TRACI W DUNCAN, MATT FISHER, CARRIE W HODO, KAREN RAE LAWHEAD, RON MARTIN, DEBRA L MATA, C MATTHEW	TRAINING TRAINING TRAINING TRAINING TRAINING TRAINING TRAINING TRAINING	20.54 21.87 18.09 21.62 11.20 17.60 21.40
210542 210543 210544 210545 210546 210547 210548 210549 210550 210551	COLBERG, SHANNON L CONLEY, TRACI W DUNCAN, MATT FISHER, CARRIE W HODO, KAREN RAE LAWHEAD, RON MARTIN, DEBRA L MATA, C MATTHEW REANS, KYLE A SHELTON, JAIME K	TRAINING	20.54 21.87 18.09 21.62 11.20 17.60 21.40 12.36 22.97
210542 210543 210544 210545 210546 210547 210548 210549 210550 210551 210552	COLBERG, SHANNON L CONLEY, TRACI W DUNCAN, MATT FISHER, CARRIE W HODO, KAREN RAE LAWHEAD, RON MARTIN, DEBRA L MATA, C MATTHEW REANS, KYLE A SHELTON, JAIME K SWAFFORD, JOANNE SUE	TRAINING	20.54 21.87 18.09 21.62 11.20 17.60 21.40 12.36 22.97 19.80
210542 210543 210544 210545 210546 210547 210548 210549 210550 210551 210552 210553	COLBERG, SHANNON L CONLEY, TRACI W DUNCAN, MATT FISHER, CARRIE W HODO, KAREN RAE LAWHEAD, RON MARTIN, DEBRA L MATA, C MATTHEW REANS, KYLE A SHELTON, JAIME K SWAFFORD, JOANNE SUE TANNER, CANDI L	TRAINING	20.54 21.87 18.09 21.62 11.20 17.60 21.40 12.36 22.97 19.80 20.40
210542 210543 210544 210545 210546 210547 210548 210549 210550 210551 210552	COLBERG, SHANNON L CONLEY, TRACI W DUNCAN, MATT FISHER, CARRIE W HODO, KAREN RAE LAWHEAD, RON MARTIN, DEBRA L MATA, C MATTHEW REANS, KYLE A SHELTON, JAIME K SWAFFORD, JOANNE SUE	TRAINING	20.54 21.87 18.09 21.62 11.20 17.60 21.40 12.36 22.97 19.80
210542 210543 210544 210545 210546 210547 210548 210549 210550 210551 210552 210553 210554	COLBERG, SHANNON L CONLEY, TRACI W DUNCAN, MATT FISHER, CARRIE W HODO, KAREN RAE LAWHEAD, RON MARTIN, DEBRA L MATA, C MATTHEW REANS, KYLE A SHELTON, JAIME K SWAFFORD, JOANNE SUE TANNER, CANDI L WATERS, MARGARET ANNE	TRAINING	20.54 21.87 18.09 21.62 11.20 17.60 21.40 12.36 22.97 19.80 20.40 17.73
210542 210543 210544 210545 210546 210547 210548 210549 210550 210551 210552 210553 210554 210555	COLBERG, SHANNON L CONLEY, TRACI W DUNCAN, MATT FISHER, CARRIE W HODO, KAREN RAE LAWHEAD, RON MARTIN, DEBRA L MATA, C MATTHEW REANS, KYLE A SHELTON, JAIME K SWAFFORD, JOANNE SUE TANNER, CANDI L WATERS, MARGARET ANNE U S POSTMASTER	TRAINING	20.54 21.87 18.09 21.62 11.20 17.60 21.40 12.36 22.97 19.80 20.40 17.73 43.79
210542 210543 210544 210545 210546 210547 210548 210549 210550 210551 210552 210553 210554 210555 210556	COLBERG, SHANNON L CONLEY, TRACI W DUNCAN, MATT FISHER, CARRIE W HODO, KAREN RAE LAWHEAD, RON MARTIN, DEBRA L MATA, C MATTHEW REANS, KYLE A SHELTON, JAIME K SWAFFORD, JOANNE SUE TANNER, CANDI L WATERS, MARGARET ANNE U S POSTMASTER DAVIS, WANDA M	TRAINING	20.54 21.87 18.09 21.62 11.20 17.60 21.40 12.36 22.97 19.80 20.40 17.73 43.79 120.38
210542 210543 210544 210545 210546 210547 210548 210550 210551 210552 210553 210554 210555 210556 210557	COLBERG, SHANNON L CONLEY, TRACI W DUNCAN, MATT FISHER, CARRIE W HODO, KAREN RAE LAWHEAD, RON MARTIN, DEBRA L MATA, C MATTHEW REANS, KYLE A SHELTON, JAIME K SWAFFORD, JOANNE SUE TANNER, CANDI L WATERS, MARGARET ANNE U S POSTMASTER DAVIS, WANDA M OTA PIKEPASS CENTER	TRAINING	20.54 21.87 18.09 21.62 11.20 17.60 21.40 12.36 22.97 19.80 20.40 17.73 43.79 120.38
210542 210543 210544 210545 210546 210547 210548 210549 210550 210551 210552 210553 210554 210555 210556	COLBERG, SHANNON L CONLEY, TRACI W DUNCAN, MATT FISHER, CARRIE W HODO, KAREN RAE LAWHEAD, RON MARTIN, DEBRA L MATA, C MATTHEW REANS, KYLE A SHELTON, JAIME K SWAFFORD, JOANNE SUE TANNER, CANDI L WATERS, MARGARET ANNE U S POSTMASTER DAVIS, WANDA M	TRAINING	20.54 21.87 18.09 21.62 11.20 17.60 21.40 12.36 22.97 19.80 20.40 17.73 43.79 120.38
210542 210543 210544 210545 210546 210547 210548 210549 210550 210551 210552 210553 210554 210555 210556 210557 210575	COLBERG, SHANNON L CONLEY, TRACI W DUNCAN, MATT FISHER, CARRIE W HODO, KAREN RAE LAWHEAD, RON MARTIN, DEBRA L MATA, C MATTHEW REANS, KYLE A SHELTON, JAIME K SWAFFORD, JOANNE SUE TANNER, CANDI L WATERS, MARGARET ANNE U S POSTMASTER DAVIS, WANDA M OTA PIKEPASS CENTER FIZZ-O WATER COMPANY	TRAINING TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY OFFICE SUPPLIES	20.54 21.87 18.09 21.62 11.20 17.60 21.40 12.36 22.97 19.80 20.40 17.73 43.79 120.38 450.00 19.60
210542 210543 210544 210545 210546 210547 210548 210550 210551 210552 210553 210554 210555 210556 210557 210575 210578	COLBERG, SHANNON L CONLEY, TRACI W DUNCAN, MATT FISHER, CARRIE W HODO, KAREN RAE LAWHEAD, RON MARTIN, DEBRA L MATA, C MATTHEW REANS, KYLE A SHELTON, JAIME K SWAFFORD, JOANNE SUE TANNER, CANDI L WATERS, MARGARET ANNE U S POSTMASTER DAVIS, WANDA M OTA PIKEPASS CENTER FIZZ-O WATER COMPANY RIGGS, ABNEY, NEAL,	TRAINING POSTAGE TRAINING TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY OFFICE SUPPLIES LEGAL SERVICES	20.54 21.87 18.09 21.62 11.20 17.60 21.40 12.36 22.97 19.80 20.40 17.73 43.79 120.38 450.00 19.60 8,911.06
210542 210543 210544 210545 210546 210547 210548 210550 210551 210552 210553 210554 210555 210555 210557 210575 210578 210579	COLBERG, SHANNON L CONLEY, TRACI W DUNCAN, MATT FISHER, CARRIE W HODO, KAREN RAE LAWHEAD, RON MARTIN, DEBRA L MATA, C MATTHEW REANS, KYLE A SHELTON, JAIME K SWAFFORD, JOANNE SUE TANNER, CANDI L WATERS, MARGARET ANNE U S POSTMASTER DAVIS, WANDA M OTA PIKEPASS CENTER FIZZ-O WATER COMPANY RIGGS, ABNEY, NEAL, OFFICEMAX	TRAINING EXTRAINING TRAINING TRAINING TRAINING TRAINING TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY OFFICE SUPPLIES LEGAL SERVICES OTHER MACHNRY & EQUI	20.54 21.87 18.09 21.62 11.20 17.60 21.40 12.36 22.97 19.80 20.40 17.73 43.79 120.38 450.00 19.60 8,911.06 589.98
210542 210543 210544 210545 210546 210547 210548 210550 210551 210552 210553 210554 210555 210556 210557 210575 210578	COLBERG, SHANNON L CONLEY, TRACI W DUNCAN, MATT FISHER, CARRIE W HODO, KAREN RAE LAWHEAD, RON MARTIN, DEBRA L MATA, C MATTHEW REANS, KYLE A SHELTON, JAIME K SWAFFORD, JOANNE SUE TANNER, CANDI L WATERS, MARGARET ANNE U S POSTMASTER DAVIS, WANDA M OTA PIKEPASS CENTER FIZZ-O WATER COMPANY RIGGS, ABNEY, NEAL,	TRAINING POSTAGE TRAINING TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY OFFICE SUPPLIES LEGAL SERVICES	20.54 21.87 18.09 21.62 11.20 17.60 21.40 12.36 22.97 19.80 20.40 17.73 43.79 120.38 450.00 19.60 8,911.06
210542 210543 210544 210545 210546 210547 210548 210549 210550 210551 210552 210553 210554 210555 210556 210575 210575 210578 210579 210583	COLBERG, SHANNON L CONLEY, TRACI W DUNCAN, MATT FISHER, CARRIE W HODO, KAREN RAE LAWHEAD, RON MARTIN, DEBRA L MATA, C MATTHEW REANS, KYLE A SHELTON, JAIME K SWAFFORD, JOANNE SUE TANNER, CANDI L WATERS, MARGARET ANNE U S POSTMASTER DAVIS, WANDA M OTA PIKEPASS CENTER FIZZ-O WATER COMPANY RIGGS, ABNEY, NEAL, OFFICEMAX XEROX CORPORATION	TRAINING OFFICE SUPPLIES LEGAL SERVICES OTHER MACHNRY & EQUI EQUIP SERVICE AGREEM	20.54 21.87 18.09 21.62 11.20 17.60 21.40 12.36 22.97 19.80 20.40 17.73 43.79 120.38 450.00 19.60 8,911.06 589.98 69.00
210542 210543 210544 210545 210546 210547 210548 210550 210551 210552 210553 210554 210555 210556 210557 210575 210578 210579 210583 210584	COLBERG, SHANNON L CONLEY, TRACI W DUNCAN, MATT FISHER, CARRIE W HODO, KAREN RAE LAWHEAD, RON MARTIN, DEBRA L MATA, C MATTHEW REANS, KYLE A SHELTON, JAIME K SWAFFORD, JOANNE SUE TANNER, CANDI L WATERS, MARGARET ANNE U S POSTMASTER DAVIS, WANDA M OTA PIKEPASS CENTER FIZZ-O WATER COMPANY RIGGS, ABNEY, NEAL, OFFICEMAX XEROX CORPORATION	TRAINING POSTAGE TRAINING TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY OFFICE SUPPLIES LEGAL SERVICES OTHER MACHNRY & EQUI EQUIP SERVICE AGREEM EQUIP SERVICE AGREEM	20.54 21.87 18.09 21.62 11.20 17.60 21.40 12.36 22.97 19.80 20.40 17.73 43.79 120.38 450.00 19.60 8,911.06 589.98 69.00 66.00
210542 210543 210544 210545 210546 210547 210548 210550 210551 210552 210553 210554 210555 210555 210557 210575 210575 210579 210583 210584 210593	COLBERG, SHANNON L CONLEY, TRACI W DUNCAN, MATT FISHER, CARRIE W HODO, KAREN RAE LAWHEAD, RON MARTIN, DEBRA L MATA, C MATTHEW REANS, KYLE A SHELTON, JAIME K SWAFFORD, JOANNE SUE TANNER, CANDI L WATERS, MARGARET ANNE U S POSTMASTER DAVIS, WANDA M OTA PIKEPASS CENTER FIZZ-O WATER COMPANY RIGGS, ABNEY, NEAL, OFFICEMAX XEROX CORPORATION XEROX CORPORATION FISCHBEIN, NANCY L	TRAINING TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY OFFICE SUPPLIES LEGAL SERVICES OTHER MACHNRY & EQUI EQUIP SERVICE AGREEM EQUIP SERVICE AGREEM TORT CLAIMS	20.54 21.87 18.09 21.62 11.20 17.60 21.40 12.36 22.97 19.80 20.40 17.73 43.79 120.38 450.00 19.60 8,911.06 589.98 69.00 66.00 363.67
210542 210543 210544 210545 210546 210547 210548 210550 210551 210552 210553 210554 210555 210556 210557 210575 210578 210579 210583 210584	COLBERG, SHANNON L CONLEY, TRACI W DUNCAN, MATT FISHER, CARRIE W HODO, KAREN RAE LAWHEAD, RON MARTIN, DEBRA L MATA, C MATTHEW REANS, KYLE A SHELTON, JAIME K SWAFFORD, JOANNE SUE TANNER, CANDI L WATERS, MARGARET ANNE U S POSTMASTER DAVIS, WANDA M OTA PIKEPASS CENTER FIZZ-O WATER COMPANY RIGGS, ABNEY, NEAL, OFFICEMAX XEROX CORPORATION	TRAINING POSTAGE TRAINING TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY OFFICE SUPPLIES LEGAL SERVICES OTHER MACHNRY & EQUI EQUIP SERVICE AGREEM EQUIP SERVICE AGREEM	20.54 21.87 18.09 21.62 11.20 17.60 21.40 12.36 22.97 19.80 20.40 17.73 43.79 120.38 450.00 19.60 8,911.06 589.98 69.00 66.00
210542 210543 210544 210545 210546 210547 210548 210550 210551 210552 210553 210554 210555 210556 210557 210575 210578 210578 210579 210583 210593 210610	COLBERG, SHANNON L CONLEY, TRACI W DUNCAN, MATT FISHER, CARRIE W HODO, KAREN RAE LAWHEAD, RON MARTIN, DEBRA L MATA, C MATTHEW REANS, KYLE A SHELTON, JAIME K SWAFFORD, JOANNE SUE TANNER, CANDI L WATERS, MARGARET ANNE U S POSTMASTER DAVIS, WANDA M OTA PIKEPASS CENTER FIZZ-O WATER COMPANY RIGGS, ABNEY, NEAL, OFFICEMAX XEROX CORPORATION XEROX CORPORATION FISCHBEIN, NANCY L WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY	TRAINING POSTAGE TRAINING TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY OFFICE SUPPLIES LEGAL SERVICES OTHER MACHNRY & EQUI EQUIP SERVICE AGREEM EQUIP SERVICE AGREEM TORT CLAIMS PUBLICATION AND ADVE	20.54 21.87 18.09 21.62 11.20 17.60 21.40 12.36 22.97 19.80 20.40 17.73 43.79 120.38 450.00 19.60 8,911.06 589.98 69.00 66.00 363.67 384.94
210542 210543 210544 210545 210546 210547 210548 210550 210551 210552 210553 210554 210555 210556 210557 210578 210578 210578 210584 210593 210610 210611	COLBERG, SHANNON L CONLEY, TRACI W DUNCAN, MATT FISHER, CARRIE W HODO, KAREN RAE LAWHEAD, RON MARTIN, DEBRA L MATA, C MATTHEW REANS, KYLE A SHELTON, JAIME K SWAFFORD, JOANNE SUE TANNER, CANDI L WATERS, MARGARET ANNE U S POSTMASTER DAVIS, WANDA M OTA PIKEPASS CENTER FIZZ-O WATER COMPANY RIGGS, ABNEY, NEAL, OFFICEMAX XEROX CORPORATION XEROX CORPORATION FISCHBEIN, NANCY L WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY	TRAINING TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY OFFICE SUPPLIES LEGAL SERVICES OTHER MACHNRY & EQUI EQUIP SERVICE AGREEM EQUIP SERVICE AGREEM TORT CLAIMS PUBLICATION AND ADVE	20.54 21.87 18.09 21.62 11.20 17.60 21.40 12.36 22.97 19.80 20.40 17.73 43.79 120.38 450.00 19.60 8,911.06 589.98 69.00 66.00 363.67 384.94 357.02
210542 210543 210544 210545 210546 210547 210548 210550 210551 210552 210553 210554 210555 210555 210557 210575 210575 210578 210579 210583 210584 210593 210610 210611 210612	COLBERG, SHANNON L CONLEY, TRACI W DUNCAN, MATT FISHER, CARRIE W HODO, KAREN RAE LAWHEAD, RON MARTIN, DEBRA L MATA, C MATTHEW REANS, KYLE A SHELTON, JAIME K SWAFFORD, JOANNE SUE TANNER, CANDI L WATERS, MARGARET ANNE U S POSTMASTER DAVIS, WANDA M OTA PIKEPASS CENTER FIZZ-O WATER COMPANY RIGGS, ABNEY, NEAL, OFFICEMAX XEROX CORPORATION XEROX CORPORATION FISCHBEIN, NANCY L WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY	TRAINING TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY OFFICE SUPPLIES LEGAL SERVICES OTHER MACHNRY & EQUI EQUIP SERVICE AGREEM EQUIP SERVICE AGREEM TORT CLAIMS PUBLICATION AND ADVE PUBLICATION AND ADVE	20.54 21.87 18.09 21.62 11.20 17.60 21.40 12.36 22.97 19.80 20.40 17.73 43.79 120.38 450.00 19.60 8,911.06 589.98 69.00 66.00 363.67 384.94 357.02 419.84
210542 210543 210544 210545 210546 210547 210548 210550 210551 210552 210553 210554 210555 210556 210557 210575 210578 210578 210579 210583 210584 210593 210610 210611 210612 210692	COLBERG, SHANNON L CONLEY, TRACI W DUNCAN, MATT FISHER, CARRIE W HODO, KAREN RAE LAWHEAD, RON MARTIN, DEBRA L MATA, C MATTHEW REANS, KYLE A SHELTON, JAIME K SWAFFORD, JOANNE SUE TANNER, CANDI L WATERS, MARGARET ANNE U S POSTMASTER DAVIS, WANDA M OTA PIKEPASS CENTER FIZZ-O WATER COMPANY RIGGS, ABNEY, NEAL, OFFICEMAX XEROX CORPORATION XEROX CORPORATION FISCHBEIN, NANCY L WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY NUSSBAUM, KARITA	TRAINING TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY OFFICE SUPPLIES LEGAL SERVICES OTHER MACHNRY & EQUI EQUIP SERVICE AGREEM EQUIP SERVICE AGREEM TORT CLAIMS PUBLICATION AND ADVE	20.54 21.87 18.09 21.62 11.20 17.60 21.40 12.36 22.97 19.80 20.40 17.73 43.79 120.38 450.00 19.60 8,911.06 589.98 69.00 66.00 363.67 384.94 357.02
210542 210543 210544 210545 210546 210547 210548 210550 210551 210552 210553 210554 210555 210555 210557 210575 210575 210578 210579 210583 210584 210593 210610 210611 210612	COLBERG, SHANNON L CONLEY, TRACI W DUNCAN, MATT FISHER, CARRIE W HODO, KAREN RAE LAWHEAD, RON MARTIN, DEBRA L MATA, C MATTHEW REANS, KYLE A SHELTON, JAIME K SWAFFORD, JOANNE SUE TANNER, CANDI L WATERS, MARGARET ANNE U S POSTMASTER DAVIS, WANDA M OTA PIKEPASS CENTER FIZZ-O WATER COMPANY RIGGS, ABNEY, NEAL, OFFICEMAX XEROX CORPORATION XEROX CORPORATION FISCHBEIN, NANCY L WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY	TRAINING TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY OFFICE SUPPLIES LEGAL SERVICES OTHER MACHNRY & EQUI EQUIP SERVICE AGREEM EQUIP SERVICE AGREEM TORT CLAIMS PUBLICATION AND ADVE PUBLICATION AND ADVE PUBLICATION AND ADVE TRAINING	20.54 21.87 18.09 21.62 11.20 17.60 21.40 12.36 22.97 19.80 20.40 17.73 43.79 120.38 450.00 19.60 8,911.06 589.98 69.00 66.00 363.67 384.94 357.02 419.84 50.00
210542 210543 210544 210545 210546 210547 210548 210550 210551 210552 210553 210554 210555 210556 210557 210575 210578 210578 210579 210583 210584 210593 210610 210611 210612 210692	COLBERG, SHANNON L CONLEY, TRACI W DUNCAN, MATT FISHER, CARRIE W HODO, KAREN RAE LAWHEAD, RON MARTIN, DEBRA L MATA, C MATTHEW REANS, KYLE A SHELTON, JAIME K SWAFFORD, JOANNE SUE TANNER, CANDI L WATERS, MARGARET ANNE U S POSTMASTER DAVIS, WANDA M OTA PIKEPASS CENTER FIZZ-O WATER COMPANY RIGGS, ABNEY, NEAL, OFFICEMAX XEROX CORPORATION XEROX CORPORATION FISCHBEIN, NANCY L WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY NUSSBAUM, KARITA	TRAINING TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY OFFICE SUPPLIES LEGAL SERVICES OTHER MACHNRY & EQUI EQUIP SERVICE AGREEM EQUIP SERVICE AGREEM TORT CLAIMS PUBLICATION AND ADVE PUBLICATION AND ADVE	20.54 21.87 18.09 21.62 11.20 17.60 21.40 12.36 22.97 19.80 20.40 17.73 43.79 120.38 450.00 19.60 8,911.06 589.98 69.00 66.00 363.67 384.94 357.02 419.84